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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Monday, 06 November 2023

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HENNESSEY Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R11, Y M1/2S. Pulbrook 533375 26/02073Y 1M 3Y 7P 2PD30/04/2019

 2 BANDIT BUTCH Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/1S. Fairbairn 533488 11/02672P 2M 3P 5C 3MD22/04/2019

 3 CROWDZA DAZZLED 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/08/2023, R7, P M2/2/2S. Hazlett 536985 10/02197P 2P 8P 2P 3PD24/05/2019

 4 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 25/08/2023, R11, P M2/1/2S. Sundstrom 534577 9/01713P 5C 3P 4P 3PD19/05/2019

 5 SPRING AGATHA Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2023, R2, C M2/2/2G. Board 538939 19/01004C 8P 8C 6P 5PB05/11/2019

 6 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R3, M M3/1P. Massa 521020 18/01247M 5M 4P 5M 4PD15/05/2018
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 1 LONGEST ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2023, R2, P M/1L. Maney 570255 0/01323P 2PD18/03/2022

 2 CAWBOURNE KIKI 1 Last start placegetter MBS, 31/10/2023, R1, PR2 M/1J. Green 550717 0/01123P 4P 6P 3P 2PB15/10/2020

 3 CUT MODEL Last start placegetter DAP, 30/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Fairbairn 565691 0/0962P 5PB28/11/2021

 4 SEA OF SHADOWS Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1N. Staines 567695 0/0833P 6PB18/01/2022

 5 OLIVIA'S BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Summerfield 569576 0/01014P 2PD01/03/2022

 6 ALICE EXPRESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 22/10/2023, R2, PR1 M/1J. Green 568304 0/0946P 2P 5P 3P 5PB27/10/2021

 7 KILDERKIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/0868P 6P 3P 2P 6PB01/09/2020

 8 PAINTED ALL OVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 08/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Quirk 560180 0/0695P 3P 7P 6PD18/06/2021

 9 WINDS OF GEORGIA First start M/1R. Matic 564589 0/00B29/10/2021

 10 SILVER'S WHISPER First start M/1T. O'Regan 568990 0/00D14/02/2022

 11 SPRING AURA First start M/1G. Board 567367 0/00B17/01/2022

 12 OLIVIA'S BABE Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R3, P M/1G. Summerfield 569578 0/01004P 4P 7P 2P 2PB01/03/2022

 13 RUNAWAY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Forner 558504 0/0815P 8P 5P 6P 2PB27/04/2021

 14 JERRAWA GODDESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0667P 5P 7P 3P 6PB13/08/2021

 15 BIG EARNER 1 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 564724 0/0664P 6P 4P 4P 4PD05/11/2021

 16 DUCK TAPE 2 Weighted points score MTG, 26/10/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 563251 0/0605P 4P 4PD06/06/2021

 17 ICE COOL TOMMY Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Hazlett 562871 0/0486P 6P 8P 7P 4PD07/09/2021

 18 ERRIGAL CIARAN Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mullin 561125 0/0487P 4P 8P 5P 7PD14/07/2021

 19 STROPS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0468P 8P 6P 5P 5PD28/10/2021

 20 BE LIKE Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Worthy 558989 0/0428P 8P 4P 6P 8PB17/05/2021

 21 STUNNING SKY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0396P 7PB01/11/2021

 22 SEPIA TINGE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 557937 0/0307P 8PD06/04/2021

 23 IN THE CLUB Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Fellowes 562935 0/0307P 8PB04/09/2021
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 1 MRS DIMAGGIO Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Baldacchino 567185 0/0962P 5P 8P 2P 4PB14/01/2022

 2 CAWBOURNE KIKI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MBS, 31/10/2023, R1, PR2 M/1J. Green 550717 0/01123P 4P 6P 3P 2PB15/10/2020

 3 OLIVIA'S BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Summerfield 569576 0/01014P 2PD01/03/2022

 4 ALICE EXPRESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 22/10/2023, R2, PR1 M/1J. Green 568304 0/0946P 2P 5P 3P 5PB27/10/2021

 5 BE JOHNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/10/2023, R3, P M/1L. Worthy 558992 0/0924P 3P 4P 7P 3PD17/05/2021

 6 SCURRYFUNGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Matic 564591 0/0797P 5P 3PB29/10/2021

 7 SPRING MARRISHIA First start M/1G. Board 567368 0/00B17/01/2022

 8 RUNAWAY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Forner 558504 0/0815P 8P 5P 6P 2PB27/04/2021

 9 BIG EARNER 2 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 564724 0/0664P 6P 4P 4P 4PD05/11/2021

 10 JERRAWA GODDESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0667P 5P 7P 3P 6PB13/08/2021

 11 DUCK TAPE 1 Weighted points score MTG, 26/10/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 563251 0/0605P 4P 4PD06/06/2021

 12 STROPS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0468P 8P 6P 5P 5PD28/10/2021

 13 SEPIA TINGE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 557937 0/0307P 8PD06/04/2021

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 November 2023 - 06:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Monday, 06 November 2023

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAMAGE Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Forner 554379 17/152528P 1P 5P 4P 1PD09/01/2021
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 1 SPRING COCKTAIL Dropping in grade GBN, 20/10/2023, R3, P 2/1/2G. Board 549238 17/132408P 6P 7P 1P 1PB01/09/2020

 2 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 2/1/1R. Mcdonald 546581 22/212527P 5P 5P 1P 1PB29/05/2020

 3 SHELL CITY 2 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R5, PR2 2/1/2L. Green 542010 7/62406P 1P 3P 3P 1PB19/11/2019

 4 BLUEGRASS Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/1G. Summerfield 542356 14/72014P 1P 6P 4P 7PB02/02/2020
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 1 DANA DENNIS Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 12/92011P 8P 8P 6P 3PD20/11/2020

 2 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Dropping in grade GBN, 29/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Forner 546440 11/9968P 4P 5P 7P 8PD28/05/2020

 3 TIME CHARIOT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R11, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542357 11/51938P 6C 2C 2P 7CD02/02/2020
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 1 PAYING THE PRICE Last start winner DAP, 30/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2F. Goodwin 563375 6/51771P 7P 8P 1P 5PB01/07/2021

 2 SHELLY SPEED Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/1L. Worthy 561234 8/72075P 1P 2P 2P 4PB13/07/2021

 3 SHAWSHANK RED Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/1S. Hazlett 560005 5/41566P 1P 3P 6P 4PD01/06/2021

 4 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R3, M 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 18/31247M 5M 4P 5M 4PD15/05/2018

 5 CORRECTLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/1D. Kerr 547657 8/41147P 1P 8P 5P 8PD22/04/2020

 6 SANGUINE Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 546265 12/5716Y 8P 7P 6P 6CD15/02/2020
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 1 SPRING FEATURE Last start winner GBN, 27/10/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Board 563562 2/11481P 4Y 1Y 4PD24/09/2021

 2 AJAY Last start winner GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Diehm 554359 1/01191P 4P 3PD30/01/2021

 3 DANA POPPIE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 12/72133P 2P 6P 2P 6PB20/11/2020

 4 EMBARKING Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51622P 6P 4P 5P 2PD16/01/2020

 5 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter DAP, 30/10/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Witt 543606 5/41053P 6P 5P 6P 6PD01/03/2020

 6 SIRIUS LULU Last start placegetter DAP, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/3873P 6P 8P 8P 8PB02/01/2021

 7 TIGGERLONG INDI Last start Country winner PPK, 28/10/2023, R5, Y 5/1T. O'Regan 543525 7/51171Y 7Y 8P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 8 CROWDZA DAZZLED 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 21/08/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Hazlett 536985 10/42197P 2P 8P 2P 3PD24/05/2019

 9 ANOTHER COLDIE Dropping in grade GBN, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 8/71837P 3P 4P 1P 7PD07/11/2019

 10 LIGHTNING FIAMMA Dropping in grade DAP, 30/10/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Hughes 543849 6/41355P 4P 1P 6P 6PB22/03/2020

 11 SPRING RENEGADE Dropping in grade GBN, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Board 542683 13/81158C 5C 4C 6P 4PD18/02/2020

 12 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Camilleri 561166 2/12074P 3P 1P 3P 3PB28/06/2021

 13 BEVAN BALE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R6, Y 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 7/11952Y 1Y 1Y 8P 3PD25/09/2020

 14 ARROW FERNANDO Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Kerr 553824 2/11896P 2P 2P 1P 5PD16/01/2021

 15 MANTON LARRY Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Staines 539863 12/111897P 5P 7P 3P 2PD02/12/2019

 16 TITAN'S FIRE Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Lloyd 565912 2/11836P 1P 5P 2P 3PD09/12/2021

 17 SAGAN BALE Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R8, Y 5/2M. Newham 552700 3/21757Y 3P 4P 1P 3PD22/12/2020

 18 BLACK JAFFA Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Katon 580013 4/21506P 1P 8P 5P 2PB04/06/2021

 19 SET TO RUN Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Fellowes 556725 2/11478P 8P 4P 1P 2PB20/03/2021

 20 SET TO DANCE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556727 1/01478P 3P 7P (FEL)P 2PB20/03/2021

 21 DANA VICTOR Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Newham 560976 2/01462Y 1Y 1Y 3P 6PD06/07/2021

 22 SUAVE ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 14/10/2023, R2, C 5/4G. Goodwin 559536 4/01415C 6P 5P 6P 1PD02/06/2021

 23 SHELLY MAREE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Staines 545193 8/51417P 8P 2P 2P 5PB14/04/2020

 24 ANGRY RAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Witt 543601 1/01385P 2P 3P 7P (FEL)PB01/03/2020

 25 TRIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Camilleri 550989 3/21387P 6P 3P 2P 4PB31/10/2020
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 26 COUNTRY ROCK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Staines 556061 6/11356P 6P 7P 1P 7PB14/02/2021

 27 BEVERLEY Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Arnold 560289 1/01358P 7P 5P 2P 2PB02/06/2021

 28 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81294P 4P 7P 3P 4PB02/01/2021

 29 SCARLETT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Worthy 539815 7/61204P 6P 5P 6P 3PB09/12/2019

 30 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31204P 5P 4P 5P 3PD25/09/2019

 31 SPRING TINO Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Board 568744 1/01175P 4P 7P 5P 2PD08/02/2022

 32 WOODSTOCK WONDER Weighted points score GBN, 29/09/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Osborne 542834 3/21116P 2P 7P 6P 5PD05/02/2020

 33 SPRING BLUEY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Board 568991 1/01118P 3Y 1YD14/02/2022

 34 EMERLEY RED 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/91115P 7P 8P 3P 8PD05/12/2019

 35 HANGE ZOE Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/21085P 8P 8P 4P 2PB25/09/2019

 36 YARROW BALE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Newham 549933 3/01057P 6P 6P 3P 4PD29/09/2020

 37 COOKIE BALE 1 Weighted points score MTG, 05/10/2023, R11, PR2 5/4L. Green 553122 1/0995P 8P 4P 8P 3PB01/01/2021

 38 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0965P 6P 8P 5P 1PD30/09/2021

 39 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3878P 8P 3P 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 40 CAWBOURNE DIOR 2 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R7, PR2 5/3T. Walters 557208 2/1845P 6P 7P 5P 4PB04/04/2021

 41 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 7/3845P 7P 5P 7P 5PB02/10/2020

 42 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Camilleri 545256 8/5847P 6P 4P 7P 6PD23/04/2020

 43 ORIENTAL ONYX Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R11, Y 5/1W. White 548146 6/5784Y 7Y 4P 5P 8PD25/03/2020

 44 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2784P 5P 7P 8P 5PD13/12/2019

 45 BURST OF PERFUME Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Hughes 557746 1/0787P 5P 7P 5P 5PB14/04/2021

 46 LORELLE SOLDIER 1 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R3, PR2 5/4J. Green 552370 1/0724P 8P 7P 7P 5PB31/10/2020

 47 MUSTANG FREE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 12/10/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Katon 550790 3/1727P 6P 6P 6P 5YB23/10/2020

 48 SIENNA'S PICK Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Johnston 554710 2/1696P 8P 4P 7P 7PD11/10/2020

 49 OREANA BALE Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R7, Y 5/3T. O'Regan 553115 3/1647Y 8P 6P 6P 6PB30/12/2020

 50 LIGHTNING SHARP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Sharp 538095 1/0637P 6P 8P 5P 8PD16/10/2019
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 51 SIRIUS GAMBLE Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R8, Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 553673 5/1598Y 7P 6P 6Y 7PD02/01/2021

 52 RASPBERRY KISS Weighted points score MTG, 05/10/2023, R9, PR2 5/2L. Green 537459 3/2518P 8P 8P 8P 6PB08/09/2019

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 November 2023 - 06:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Monday, 06 November 2023

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SURE AS OAK Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2023, R11, C 2/1/1A. Anderson 555302 12/102746C 5P 1P 4C 2CD16/02/2021
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 1 TIME CHARIOT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R11, P 3/1/1G. Summerfield 542357 11/51938P 6C 2C 2P 7CD02/02/2020
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 1 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1L. Absalom 548793 13/31984P 1P 4P 1P 7PD12/08/2020

 2 COUNTRY ROCK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/1N. Staines 556061 6/41356P 6P 7P 1P 7PB14/02/2021
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 1 RED AND GOLD Last start winner DAP, 30/10/2023, R6, P 5/1F. Goodwin 561320 5/32341P 2P 1P 3P 5PD07/05/2021

 2 BOGAN VALLEY Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Staines 543509 9/31622P 3P 7P 6P 5PB11/03/2020

 3 VELOCITY STELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Goodwin 553384 2/11543P 4C 2P 6P 4PB16/12/2020

 4 SHELL CITY 1 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R5, PR2 5/4L. Green 542010 7/02406P 1P 3P 3P 1PB19/11/2019

 5 BEVAN BALE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 7/01952Y 1Y 1Y 8P 3PD25/09/2020

 6 BIG THUNDER Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R6, P 5/1H. Rylands 562058 6/31924P 4P 3P 3P 1PD30/04/2021

 7 NOT CERTAIN Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Anderson 555301 3/01924P 3P 4P 2P 1PB16/02/2021

 8 DIXIE COUNTRY Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Staines 556056 3/11497P 6P 5P 3C 2PB14/02/2021

 9 SET TO DANCE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556727 1/01478P 3P 7P (FEL)P 2PB20/03/2021

 10 FULL ON WHISKEY Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Wilcox 561722 1/01455P 4P 3P 1P 3PD21/07/2021

 11 VELOCITY DALLAS Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Goodwin 553385 2/11437P 6C 4P 3P 2PB16/12/2020

 12 TWO QUEENS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01387P 5P 2P 2P 7PB28/10/2021

 13 ANGRY RAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Witt 543601 1/01385P 2P 3P 7P (FEL)PB01/03/2020

 14 ENTRUSTED Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Goodwin 553382 2/11356P 3P 7P 5P 2PD16/12/2020

 15 WARAMI ZEPHYR Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 2/01356P 1Y 1Y 5P 2PB05/07/2021

 16 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Hughes 543845 8/61238P 1P 6Y 6Y 6PB22/03/2020

 17 BLAME EVIE Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Anderson 555299 3/21204P 5P 3P 5P 4PB16/02/2021

 18 WARAMI STAR Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/01164P 1Y 1Y 8P 8YD07/09/2021

 19 SET TO ROCK Weighted points score RIS, 16/09/2023, R12, Y 5/4S. Fellowes 556732 1/01123Y 1P 6PD20/03/2021

 20 EMERLEY RED 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/01115P 7P 8P 3P 8PD05/12/2019

 21 INFRARED RAYS Weighted points score WPK, 14/10/2023, R9, C 5/1D. Warren 556623 6/31096C 4P 8C 4C 4CD07/12/2020

 22 STUNNING EYES Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Hughes 557745 1/0996P 3P 7P 8P 4PB14/04/2021

 23 COOKIE BALE 2 Weighted points score MTG, 05/10/2023, R11, PR2 5/4L. Green 553122 1/0995P 8P 4P 8P 3PB01/01/2021

 24 BE DIPLOMATIC Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Worthy 558990 1/0937P 4P 1P 6P 4PB17/05/2021

 25 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0877P 7P 3P 7P 8PD01/07/2020
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 26 CAWBOURNE DIOR 1 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R7, PR2 5/4T. Walters 557208 2/0845P 6P 7P 5P 4PB04/04/2021

 27 TINY DODGER Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Hazlett 560004 1/0816P 6P 7P 5P 4PB01/06/2021

 28 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/0784P 5P 7P 8P 5PD13/12/2019

 29 LORELLE SOLDIER 2 Weighted points score MBS, 31/10/2023, R3, PR2 5/4J. Green 552370 1/0724P 8P 7P 7P 5PB31/10/2020

 30 MUSTANG FREE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/10/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 550790 3/0727P 6P 6P 6P 5YB23/10/2020

 31 LIGHTNING SHARP 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Sharp 538095 1/0637P 6P 8P 5P 8PD16/10/2019
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